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Records
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Class

K-1 Men Downriver Kayak

K-1 Women Downriver Kayak

K-1 Men Sea Kayak

K-1 Women Sea Kayak

K-1 Open Men (ICF/Unlimited)
K-1 Open Women (ICF/Unlimited)

K-2 Mixed
K-2 Men
K-2 Junior

C-1 Men
C-1 Women

C-2 Mixed Cruiser/Pro Boat
C-2 Adult/Youth

C-2 Men Cruiser/Pro Boat
C-2 Women Cruiser/Pro Boat
C-2 Standard

C-2 Aluminum

C-4
5K Run Man

5K Run Woman

Biathlon Solo Canoe Man
Biathlon Solo Kayak Man
Biathlon

Biathlon Team

Fastest course time in red.

Record Holder

Ted Beatty
Betsy Arnold
Matt Streib
Sonja Gilman
Patrick Sawyer
Sonja Gilman

Guy Gilman/Sonja Gilman
Earl Metzler/Austin Schwinn
Amanda Hazel/Josh Quintel

Mike Davis
Rebecca Davis

Matt Meersman/Kelly Harrington
Brian Benson/Devann Benson
Bruce Barton/Mike Davis

Rebecca Davis/Samantha Barton
Patrick Sawyer/Ted Beatty

David Hendricks/Andrew Hendricks

Lia Beatty/Larry Swift
Mike Davis/Matt Meersman

Henry Scott
Rebecca Davis
Mike Davis
Ted Beatty

Solo Canoe WomanRebecca Davis

Danielle Meersman &
Roxanne Barton
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Record

1:04:12
1:12:36
1:04:06
1:13:04
0:59:55
1:05:56

1:01:14
1:01:41
1:05:06

1:03:45
1:12:22

1:06:12
1:11:08
1:03:00
1:10:29
1:08:45
1:20:32

1:03:18

0:19:08
0:20:35
0:45:36
0:47:18
0:50:06
1:09:22

Date

09/28/13
09/27/08
09/27/08
08/28/04
09/29/07
09/26/09

09/27/08
09/29/07
08/26/06

09/28/13
09/27/14

09/28/19
08/26/06
09/27/14
09/27/14
09/29/07
09/29/12

09/28/13

09/28/13
09/27/14
09/28/13
09/28/13
09/27/14
09/28/13


mattmeersman
Typewritten Text
5K Run Man			 Henry Scott			 0:19:08	 09/28/13
5K Run Woman			 Rebecca Davis		 	 0:20:35	 09/27/14
Biathlon Solo Canoe Man	 Mike Davis			 0:45:36	 09/28/13
Biathlon Solo Kayak Man	 Ted Beatty			 0:47:18	 09/28/13
Biathlon Solo Canoe Woman Rebecca Davis		 	 0:50:06	 09/27/14
Biathlon Team			 Danielle Meersman &	 1:09:22	 09/28/13
					 Roxanne Barton	 




